Permit Number

BDC2023-0019

BDR2023-0118

BDR2023-0119

BDR2023-0121

BDR2023-0123

BDR2023-0125

MIS2023-0135

MIS2023-0144

Permit Type

Commercial New
Construction

Residential New
Construction
(Includes Remodel
and Addition)
Residential New
Construction
(Includes Remodel
and Addition)
Residential New
Construction
(Includes Remodel
and Addition)
Residential New
Construction
(Includes Remodel
and Addition)
Residential New
Construction
(Includes Remodel
and Addition)

Misc for Projects
under 500 sq ft
Misc for Projects
under 500 sq ft

Project Description

Commercial New Construction Building Permit

Master Bedroom and other small Additions

Agricultural Building Permit

Permit to build garage barn

SFD 1500 sf habitable 50 sf nonhab 50 sf porch

New Construction

Redesign, repair, and replace the roof gable with a
covered porch for the deck below
Utility building for Papoose magic carpet and

storage

Commercial: $39,400,000.00
Residential: $6,200,000.00

Application Date

09/14/2023

09/06/2023

09/18/2023

09/21/2023

09/29/2023

09/27/2023

09/03/2023

09/18/2023

Monthly report- September 2023

Estimated Cost of Construction

$ 39,400,000.00

$ 600,000.00

$ 3,610,000.00

$ 250,000.00

$ 240,000.00
$ 1,500,000.00
$ 40,000.00
$ 80,000.00

Property Address

1250 E AIRPORT
ROAD

1355 S CREAMERY

LANE

5200 N SPRING
GULCH ROAD

4035 LEIGH LANE

320 TARGHEE
TOWNE ROAD

4370 W
NETHERCOTT
LANE

780 W SPRING
CREEK ROAD
3300 E ALTA SKI
HILL ROAD

Owner

USA-NATIONAL
PARK SERVICE
GRAND TETON
NATIONAL PARK

EDHJH, LLC

SPRING GULCH
MEADOW LLC

FONG, ERIC
JOSEPH & ERIKA
HUDGINS

DAIGH, PATRICIA
ANN

NETHERCOTT
VENTURES LLC

OKSANEN, ARDEN
& ELLIE

GRAND TARGHEE
RESORT, LLC



	Monthly report- Chandler

