

Monthly report- September 2023

Permit Number	Permit Type	Project Description	Application Date	Estimated Cost of Construction	Property Address	Owner
BDC2023-0019	Commercial New Construction	Commercial New Construction Building Permit	09/14/2023	\$ 39,400,000.00	1250 E AIRPORT ROAD	USA-NATIONAL PARK SERVICE GRAND TETON NATIONAL PARK
BDR2023-0118	Residential New Construction (Includes Remodel and Addition)	Master Bedroom and other small Additions	09/06/2023	\$ 600,000.00	1355 S CREAMERY LANE	EDHJH, LLC
BDR2023-0119	Residential New Construction (Includes Remodel and Addition)	Agricultural Building Permit	09/18/2023	\$ 3,610,000.00	5200 N SPRING GULCH ROAD	SPRING GULCH MEADOW LLC
BDR2023-0121	Residential New Construction (Includes Remodel and Addition)	Permit to build garage barn	09/21/2023	\$ 250,000.00	4035 LEIGH LANE	FONG, ERIC JOSEPH & ERIKA HUDGINS
BDR2023-0123	Residential New Construction (Includes Remodel and Addition)	SFD 1500 sf habitable 50 sf nonhab 50 sf porch	09/29/2023	\$ 240,000.00	320 TARGHEE TOWNE ROAD	DAIGH, PATRICIA ANN
BDR2023-0125	Residential New Construction (Includes Remodel and Addition)	New Construction	09/27/2023	\$ 1,500,000.00	4370 W NETHERCOTT LANE	NETHERCOTT VENTURES LLC
MIS2023-0135	Misc for Projects under 500 sq ft	Redesign, repair, and replace the roof gable with a covered porch for the deck below	09/03/2023	\$ 40,000.00	780 W SPRING CREEK ROAD	OKSANEN, ARDEN & ELLIE
MIS2023-0144	Misc for Projects under 500 sq ft	Utility building for Papoose magic carpet and storage	09/18/2023	\$ 80,000.00	3300 E ALTA SKI HILL ROAD	GRAND TARGHEE RESORT, LLC

Commercial: \$39,400,000.00

Residential: \$6,200,000.00